
Scandinavian 
outdoor design

Collection
2025





INTRO 3

Collection
2025.

ur outdoor spaces remain natural meeting places 
where we enjoy togetherness and quality time. More 
and more people are discovering the importance 
of creating a comfortable and inviting atmosphere 
outdoors – something we at Brafab warmly embrace.

What was once a simple patio has transformed into an extra 
living room, where we live and relax whenever the weather allows.

When it comes to comfort and aesthetics, they matter just as 
much outdoors as indoors; this is what inspires us at Brafab.  
We are passionate about sharing our knowledge and enthusiasm 
to bring joy to outdoor living.

Discover the Brafab Collection 2025 – a collection that combines 
timeless colors, durable materials, and furniture designed to 
stand the test of time, both in style and function.
With a harmonious blend of soft, cool tones, exciting new 
designs, and smart solutions, we aim to inspire you to create  
your own oasis under the open sky.

O

INTRO 3



INTRO4

Sometimes it is good with an Outside perspective. We at Brafab know 
that. Because what we do best is outdoor furniture, and we know what  
it takes to spend a lifetime outdoors in a way that is comfortable and 
enduring, both in form and function.

Brafab range
A product range with a wide base that can be 
combined endlessly is the foundation of Brafab’s 
product development. We are one of the leading 
brands for outdoor furniture, and we devote 
ourselves to develop our range from year to year. 
In recent years, our outdoor environments have 
become increasingly important to us. What used 
to be just a simple patio has today become an 
extra living room that we enjoy as soon as the 
weather permits. Brafab draws inspiration from 
the outside world by monitoring and trying to 
predict upcoming trends and orientations. 

We believe that it is important to add playfulness 
and hope into our daily lives, which we want to 
reflect in our outdoor furniture. So, could 2025 
be the year you add distinctive colors like Indigo 
Blue, Nordic Green, Zin Red, and Lemon to the 
more traditional outdoor furniture shades?

Hello Outsiders. 

Brafab’s Outdoor Furniture Journey
Brafab’s history goes back a long way and we 
have a great heritage to build on. We started 
as a small family business back in the 1930s 
and today, we have grown into one of Northern 
Europe’s largest outdoor furniture brands. 
However, we are still just as keen on the interplay 
between comfort, design and practicality, which 
is fundamental when we develop our range. 
Details, materials and the perfect proportions 
are what create outdoor furniture you can sit 
comfortably in and enjoy for a long time. 

We also feel the need to contribute to an 
environmental friendly product process and to 
do what we can for the environment, people and 
society when it comes to sustainability.  
This means creating outdoor furniture that lasts 
over time, both in form and function. 

Blixt Armchair / Coffee Table, Teddy Cushion



INTRO 5DK  Dining chair



INTRO6

Scan the 
QR codes
Scan for more info 
& pictures!

We are proud of our range 
and this catalogue includes 
all our collections, but not 
all products. Each collection 
has a QR code that you scan 
with your phone camera 
which will lead you to brafab.
com There you will find 
more information about the 
collection and the products. 

Content

Solitary 
armchairs59

Lounge groups9 73 Side tables & 
Coffee tables

We reserve the right for 
any product updates and 
printing errors. Due to printing 
technology reasons, variations 
in colors may occur.

Nordic Swan Ecolabel, printed matter, 4041 0991

Nordic Swan Ecolabel, printed matter, 4041 0991

Printed matter 
4041 0991

N
O

R
DIC

SWAN ECOLAB
E

L

N
O

R
DIC

SWAN ECOLAB
E

L

Printed matter 
4041 0991

Nordic Swan Ecolabel, printed matter, 4041 0991

N
O

R
DIC

SWAN ECOLAB
E

L

Printed matter 
4041 0991

N
O

R
DIC

SWAN ECOLAB
E

L

Printed matter 
4041 0991

Printed matter 
4041 0991

N
O

R
DIC

SWAN ECOLAB
E

L

N
O

R
DIC

SWAN ECOLAB
E

L

Printed matter 
4041 0991

Benches &  
Garden Sofas89

95 Dining groups

177 Childrens’ 
furniture

185 Deckchairs 
& Sunbeds

181 Outdoor 
kitchen

193 Outside living

9

59

INTRO6



INTRO 7

200 Parasols

211 Hammocks  
& Swings

218 Storage 
boxes

220 Cushions

227 Outdoor 
decorations

238 Furniture care

198 Pergolas & 
Pavilions

95 200

220



All Brafab outdoor furniture is thoughtfully designed down to the smallest 
detail, with some featuring additional extra functions. We’ve focused on 
four different areas for when an extra function or clever solution fits, mak-
ing outdoor living even more accessible and adaptable. All to suit you and 
your outdoor environment.

It’s all in 
the details.

Modular sofas
Furniture with this symbol is modular, meaning it 
consists of modules and units that you can build 
upon or complement.

Extendable tables
Tables with this symbol have some form of function 
to extend them, either with a built-in extra leaf 
(known as a butterfly leaf) or with a removable leaf 
(stored under the table when not in use). 

Adjustable functions
Furniture with this symbol can be adjusted in some 
way, such as reclining chairs with adjustable back 
positions or tables that are height-adjustable.

Water resistant cushions
Furniture with this symbol features water-resistant 
cushions, either with TPU lining to repel water or 
all-weather foam that allows air and water to pass 
through and drying quickly.

INTRO8

Ambon	 33 
Belfort	 31 
Blixt 	 12
Galloway	 58 

Glendon	 52
Gonesse	 24
Leone	 30 
Ninja	 51

Samvaro	 28
Villac	 26
Weldon	 23

Brutus	 157 
Hillmond	 112
Lomma	 117-119

Lyon	    128
Melbourne  164
Naos	    147

Andy	 129
Avanti	 138
Avila	 176
Du & Ja	 92 

Heis	 81  
Julita	 160 
Newfort	 130
Ninja	 153 

Rana	 141 
Slide	 65
Veronica	 164

Ambon	 33
Blixt	 12
Boi	 120
Brad	 14
Galloway	 58

Kotte	 233 
Lerberget	 35
Lyra	  39
Naos	  36
Ninja	  51, 188

Populär	  56 
Samvaro	 28
Sling	 20
Weldon	 23



INTRO 9

Lounge

Allow yourself to sit back and enjoy the moment.  
Let the sofa become your place; alone or together.

Places for socializing.

groups



LOUNGE GROUPS  10



LOUNGE GROUPS  11

Embrace the outdoors with confidence, knowing that the Bendt sofa and 
armchair are built to withstand the elements while maintaining their timeless 
allure. The open design not only adds a modern touch but also enhances airflow, 
ensuring a cool and refreshing lounging experience even on the warmest days.
Welcome the essence of Scandinavian design into your alfresco oasis and 
transform every moment into a serene escape. Available as sofa and armchair. 
Frame in aluminium and cushions in olefin fabric.

Indigo Blue

Peach

Pearl White

Bendt

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  12

Blixt Sofa/Coffee table, Teddy Cushion

Blixt
Blixt do attract attention, either as solitary armchairs 
or as a combined sofa. Modern angles and good 
comfort - fits into several outdoor environments. 
Frame in aluminium and water-resistant cushions in 
olefin fabric with TPU liner.

Scan me

Frame Cushions

Teddy Verde

Clay Beige

Sky Grey

Light Grey

Black

LOUNGE GROUPS  12



LOUNGE GROUPS  13LOUNGEGRUPPER 13



LOUNGE GROUPS  14

Brad

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Hello, my name is BRAD!
Discover the BRAD indoor-outdoor sofa, crafted with the highest 
quality materials. The sides are covered with outdoor fabric foam 
bands, while the rounded, detailed corner posts beautifully frame 
the sofa. Very comfortable cushions with foam filling, additionally 
protected by a weather-resistant fabric with TPU coating.

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  15



LOUNGE GROUPS  16

Delia
Delia divan sofa fits perfectly in smaller spaces such as the balcony. 
The dividend can easily be moved from the right to the left side. 
Modern design with nice details on the legs and frame and excellent 
seating comfort. Frame in aluminium and cushions in olefin fabric.

Khaki

Anthracite

Light Grey

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  17

Delux. The name alone conveys a sense of warmth, softness, and a touch of luxury – and it delivers  
on every promise. An outdoor furniture piece that lives up to its name.
A stainless steel frame, a seat and backrest in flexible textilene, and extra-soft cushions made from  
supersoft foam provide unmatched comfort. Cushions in bouclé-inspired outdoor olefin fabric.  
Design by Johan Skoog.

Delux

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  18

Allie – all in a box. A perfect combination of simplicity and design, where every part har-
monizes seamlessly – all neatly packed in a single box. Creating your outdoor oasis has 
never been easier, allowing you to focus on enjoying your space instead of the assembly. 
Its smart construction also makes it easy to store during the winter. Frame in anthracite 
aluminum and cushions in olefin fabric.

Allie Sofa, Mill Coffee tables, Shady Parasol base/Side table.

Allie

Scan me

LOUNGE GROUPS  18



LOUNGE GROUPS  19LOUNGEGRUPPER 19



LOUNGE GROUPS  20

Sling
The Sling series has the shape that will become the talk of the 
town. A soft and round design that playfully captures the essence 
of summer. The hanging curve of the cushions is not only a stylish 
continuation of the frame - they are also incredibly comfortable to 
sit in. The series includes an armchair, sofa and coffee table. Frame 
in aluminium and water-resistant cushions (all weather foam) in 
olefin fabric.

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Sling Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table, Averio Carpet



Scan me

LOUNGE GROUPS  21



LOUNGE GROUPS  22

Weldon Sofa, Vannes Side tables, Belfort Lantern, Averio Carpet



LOUNGE GROUPS  23

Weldon Sofa, Taverny Coffee table

Scan me

Weldon
Sit comfortably in style. A solid and nice corner sofa that 
really extends the home into your outdoor environment. 
The generous seats are framed by the transverse lines of 
the armrests. Comfortable angle on backrest and perfect 
for relaxation. Frame in aluminium and water-resistant 
cushions (all-weather foam) in olefin fabric. 

White

Khaki

Black



LOUNGE GROUPS  24

Gonesse
Gonesse is a modern lounge group consisting 
of only three parts that can be easily combined 
and assambled in different ways. Two decorative 
round pillows are included. Frame in aluminium, 
cushions in olefin fabric. The series also includes 
a side table and a shelf. Design by Hugo de Ruiter.

Scan me

24

Gonesse Soffa, Hallavara Soffbord



LOUNGE GROUPS  25Gonesse Soffa, Hallavara Soffbord



LOUNGE GROUPS  26

Villac Sofa / Coffee table



LOUNGE GROUPS  27LOUNGEGRUPPER 27

Scan me

Villac
Villac is the result of careful design that enables 
flexible and practical use. It is a modern modular 
lounge group that can easily be varied into your 
own combinations. Frame in aluminium and 
cushions in olefin fabric.

Frame Cushion

White

Black

Beige

Pearl Grey



LOUNGE GROUPS  28

Samvaro
A modern and at the same time classic series 
that offers a range of combination possibilities in 
two different seat heights. The collection gives a 
pleasant and inviting feeling where the details are in 
focus. The beautiful armrests are slightly rounded, 
which gives a soft and pleasant impression. Frame 
in aluminium and water-resistant cushions in olefin 
fabric with TPU liner. Also available as a dining group. 

Samvaro Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table, Averio Carpet

28

Scan me

White

Khaki

Anthracite



LOUNGE GROUPS  292929LOUNGEGRUPPER Samvaro Sofa / Coffee table, Kotte pouf, Averio Carpet



LOUNGE GROUPS  30

Leone
Leone gives its surroundings a modern 
feel and you sit comfortably in the stylish 
cushions in polyester fabric. Aluminium 
frame with different parts that lets 
you extend it to suit your outdoor 
environment. Also available as a dining 
group and sunbed.

Scan me

Rana
Rana is an aluminium series designed in a 
modern and relaxed spirit with a comfort 
that lasts. Design meets high quality - at 
an attractive price. Frame in aluminium 
and cushions in olefin fabric. Available in 
two different seat heights. 

Scan me

White

Black



LOUNGE GROUPS  31Belfort Sofa, Heis Coffee table

Belfort
A modern lounge series with excellent seating comfort. 
The series consists of several parts that give you the 
freedom to create a pleasant and functional patio, regard-
less of whether it is small or large. Frame in aluminium and 
cushions in olefin fabric.

Scan me

White

Black



LOUNGE GROUPS  32

Scan me

Amesdale
A lounge group in minimalistic design with generous 
dimensions and comfortable seating angle for a nice 
relaxed feeling. Frame in aluminium and cushions in 
olefin fabric. Design by Hugo de Ruiter.



Coleville

Sottenville

Soft shapes in a mix of classic and modern lines distinguish 
Coleville. Frame in black aluminium, cushions in olefin fabric.

Classic design inspired by a timeless aesthetic and the unmistakable mood of the archipelago. 
White aluminium group with beautifully designed features like a cross in the backrest, tapered 
legs and olefin fabric. The cushions are designed with extra support at the back. The tables 
have embossed aluminium ribs on the top.

Ambon
Stylish comfort with details that stand up to scrutiny. Ambon is a lounge group with generous 
dimensions and water-resistant cushions (all-weather foam). With the different modules of 
Ambon you can easily combine your own sofa group. Aluminium frame in anthracite.

Scan me

Scan me

Scan me

LOUNGE GROUPS  33



LOUNGE GROUPS  34Lerberget Sofa / Armchair, Hallavara Coffee table, Julita Lamp



Lerberget
Lerberget is the lounge group where 
the best possible materials meet 
thoughtful design in every detail. 
Frame in powder-coated stainless 
steel, beautiful rope on the armrests 
and water-resistent cushions in 
acrylic fabric with TPU liner.

Modern design 
and material for 
Scandinavian 
climate. 

Dusty Green

Anthracite

Scan me

LOUNGE GROUPS  35



LOUNGE GROUPS  36

Naos
Generous seat depth with comfortable angle - relax in 
style. Naos is formed by the details, where teak inserts 
in the armrests enhances the sense of great design. 
Firm and comfortable cushions. Stainless steel frame 
and water-resistent cushions in olefin fabric with TPU 
liner. Also available as a dining group. 

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  37

Naos Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table, Averio Carpet



LOUNGE GROUPS  38

Lyra Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table, Belfort Lantern



LOUNGE GROUPS  39

Scan me

Lyra
Design that takes care of itself. Lyra has substantial 
seat depth with a nice seating angle and also extremely 
comfortable and thick cushions. Detail with synthetic 
rattan on the armrests. Frame in powder-coated 
stainless steel and water-repellent cushions in olefin 
fabric with TPU liner. Also available as a dining group. 



LOUNGE GROUPS  40

What sets Shell apart is its unique blend of design influences. 
The clean lines and neutral colors embody the calm simplicity 
of Scandinavian design, while the warmth and feel of synthetic 
rattan capture the relaxed, sun-soaked vibe of the Mediterranean. 
This blend makes Shell the perfect choice for an outdoor oasis 
that is both trendy and timeless. The open back reveals the frame, 
adding another design detail. Frame in black aluminum and 
cushions in white olefin fabric.

Shell

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  41



LOUNGE GROUPS  42

Aster
Sofa group in synthetic rattan with generous depth and cushions in olefin 
fabric — here you sit comfortably and snugly during all hours of the summer. 
Extra pillows included; use them as armrests, behind your back or under 
your head when you stretch out with a book — regardless, they will add extra 
comfort to an already enjoyable moment.

Scan me



Rosita
The soft shapes and the generous sitting comfort with a 
high back are distinctive for the Rosita series. Classic shape 
and lines in a more traditional style. Made of synthetic 
rattan and with comfortable cushions in olefin fabric.

Scan me

Beige

Grey

LOUNGE GROUPS  43



LOUNGE GROUPS  44

Covelo
Comfortable, elegant and with a natural feel. The Covelo series 
has airy woven synthetic rattan that forms a neat pattern. The 
cushions are made of durable white olefin fabric which are very 
comfortable. All parts come with their re-furnished feel and fit 
perfectly into both leafy gazebos and open wooden decks. Also 
available as dining chair and lounge chair. 

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  45

Covelo Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table



LOUNGE GROUPS  46

Kenton
A tasteful combination of sparsely woven grey synthetic 
rattan and teak, excellent in, for example, a conservatory. 
Cushions in durable olefin fabric. 

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  47

Hassel
Timeless design in a warm and inviting style. Decorative twisted synthetic rattan 

with beautiful teak frame, and seat cushions in durable olefin fabric. Complete with 
any cushion for the back and renew the style and design when the mood strikes.

Hassel Sofa / Armchair, Kastos Coffee table, Averio Carpet, Kotte Pouf, Pamir Side table

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  48

Pembroke
Retro-inspired sofa with modern, round shapes. 
The twisted synthetic rattan gives an airy 
impression and sense of natural elegance. The 
light colours of the frame and cushions create a 
pleasing contrast to the black lacquered round 
aluminium legs. Cushions in olefin fabric. 



LOUNGE GROUPS  49

Scan me



Sandkorn
Synthetic rattan sofa group in relaxed New 
England style with olefin fabric cushions. 
Elegant and comfortable thanks to the 
generous seat depth. Design with clean lines 
and at the same time soft shapes invite you 
to long moments in a relaxed position.

Sandkorn Sofa / Armchair, Como Parasol, Averio Carpet, Kotte Pouf

Scan me

LOUNGE GROUPS  50



LOUNGE GROUPS  51

Ninja
Classic and inviting sofa in dense synthetic rattan where you sit really comfortably. Water-
resistant cushions in olefin fabric with TPU liner. Also available as a dining set and sunbed. 

Ninja Sofa / Coffee table 
Averio Carpet

Stylish sofa with 
water resistant  
cushions.

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  52

Glendon
Classic outdoor furniture in round synthetic rattan with a rustic 
look. Generous seating and just the perfect back-angle make 
you want to relax for a long time. Cushion in olefin fabric. 



LOUNGE GROUPS  53

Glendon Sofa / Armchair, Kastos Coffee table, Averio Carpet, Belfort Lantern

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  54

Rossvik
Elegant and moderate with inviting proportions and a relaxed 
New England style in natural rattan. Designed with clean, 
straight lines and comfortable white cushions in olefin fabric. 

Rossvik Sofa / Armchair, Averio Carpet, Kotte Pouf

Natural rattan is plaited rattan 
where the shell has been retained, 
which gives a more natural colour 
and natural irregularities. Rattan 
furniture should be placed under 
a roof. 

Natural rattan

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  5555LOUNGEGRUPPER Astrakan Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table

Astrakan
A pretty and stylish series in natural rattan 
with white cushions in olefin fabric. Softly 
rounded design and beautifully worked 
details. Fits perfectly on smaller surfaces 
such as the small city balcony or the gazebo.

Scan me



Populär
Timeless and elegant design, with clean and at the same time very appealing lines. Frame in teak and 
water-resistant cushions with TPU liner in olefin fabric. The solid seat and well thought out proportions 
add a modern touch. The high-density foam in the cushions makes the furniture very comfortable.

Populär Sofa / Armchair / Coffee table, Julita lamp-shade, Averio carpetScan me

LOUNGE GROUPS  56



LOUNGE GROUPS  57

Zalongo
A very elegant group where teak is combined with legs in anthracite aluminium, 

and cushions in olefin fabric. The transverse teak slats heighten the impression of 
quality and elegance. Also available as dining set and lantern.

Scan me



LOUNGE GROUPS  58

Galloway
Ultimate relaxation in a contemporary cubist design. The Galloway lounge sofa is guaranteed 
to attract attention. Sink into a piece of lounge furniture that, with the help of its unique filling 
of small balls, quickly moulds to your body and provides unique comfort. The series comes in 
a durable fabric with a 3D effect that gives structure and shine, and also withstands wetness. 
It can be combined in a number of different ways with the help of practical buckles. Galloway 
works just as well on the patio as it does next to the pool — or in front of the TV when the 
temperature drops. 

Scan me



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 59

An armchair that stands out with its design can create 
an extra eye-catcher as well as a great place to relax. 

Catching the eye.

Solitary
armchairs



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS60

Dusty Green

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Light Grey

DK
DK is honouring Scandinavian design and brings to mind masterpieces from the 1950s.  
An elegant and stable frame in aluminum with contrasting details that enhance the feeling and 
keep DK current - for a long time. The contrasting colors of  the armrest and the braided seat in 
artificial rattan are details that elevate the chair. The consistently airy feeling in the design is a 
clear legacy from the Scandinavian classics. Available as dining chair, armchair and bench.  
Frame in aluminium and seat in synthetic rattan.

DK Armchair, Mill Coffee table

Scan me



Vevi
Nordic design language, clean lines and a flirt with both cubism and 
a graphic expression characterize the Vevi collection. Sink deep into 
the comfortable armchair and complete with footstool if you want to 
stretch out a little extra. Frame in aluminium and seat in textilene. Also 
available as a dining set and sunbed. Design by Dick Björk.

Vevi Loungestol / Fotpall / Sidobord

Khaki

White

Black

Scan me

SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 61



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS62

Scan me!



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 63

Impossible
to walk by
without smiling.

Poul Chair
A unique lounge chair with a twist. Roll it where you 
want and use the smart bar at the back as a handle 
or hook for your towel, shirt or sun hat. Frame in 
aluminium and seat in textilene. Dusty Green

Lemon

White

Scan me

Poul Chair Lounge chair, Poul Table Side table



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS64

Delia
Comfortable, stylish and stackable aluminium lounge 
chair with excellent seating comfort. Modern design 
language with nicely designed details on the legs and 
frame. Add Delia seating cushion for extra comfort.  
Also available as a divan sofa and various types of chairs. 
Frame in aluminium.

Scan me

Dusty Green

Lemon

Khaki

Light Grey

Anthracite



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 65

Slide
Slide combines stylish design with total relaxation. 
With a button, you smoothly adjust the backrest 
to the right position, while the seat cushion moves 
with the motion. Frame in powdercoated aluminum, 
back and seat in durable textilene.  
Cushions made of olefin fabric filled with a newly 
developed synthetic down to enhance the feeling
of total comfort.

SLIDE - take your
seating comfort
to the next level.

Scan me

Black/Cinnamon Gold

Black/Ash

Khaki/Tawny



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS66

Kira
A lounge armchair that is the result of skilled crafts-
manship with a classic design. Frame in either 
aluminium or teak and seat in synthetic rattan. The 
straight lines appear clearly thanks to the bend of the 
rear legs. Complete with the accompanying footstool 
if you want to stretch out a little extra. 

Teak

Black

Scan me



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 67



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS68

Midway Lounge chair / Footstool, Vannes Side table

Midway
Midway is an armchair in twisted 
synthetic rattan with soft modern 
shapes. The legs are in black aluminium 
and the armchair has cushions in olefin 
fabric. Complete with a footstool if you 
want to stretch out a little extra. Also 
available as armchair, sofa and bench.

Beige

Nature

Scan me

Covelo Lounge chair / Footstool, Julita Lamp

Covelo
Comfortable, elegant with a 
comfortable seating angle. The 
armchair has airy woven synthetic 
rattan that forms a beautiful pattern. 
Leg frame in black aluminium and 
white cushions in olefin fabric. Also 
available as a dining and sofa group.

Scan me



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 69

Scan me!

SOLITÄRA FÅTÖLJER69

Vallda
Vallda lets you sit down in a timeless calm. The classic rattan 
armchair more or less guarantees relaxation. Round natural 
shapes in a design that has stood the test of time. Available 
in two sizes, one with a slightly lower and one with a slightly 
higher back. Feel free to complete with cushions in olefin 
fabric. Also available as a day bed, dining set and hammock.

Vallda Armchair / Footstool / Side table 

Scan me



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS70

Julita
Lounge chair (foldable) in teak with stylish slats. And extra wide so that 
you can fit with your book or coffee cup. Simple, restful and well-worked 
design at its very best - as elegant as it is comfortable, it fits perfectly in all 
types of outdoor environments. Also available as a dining set and deck chair. 

Scan me



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS 71

Teak/Teak

Teak/Synthetic rattan

Scan me

Lilja
A teak armchair to lean back in. Beautiful and stylish with round, 
organic shapes and excellent seating comfort. The seat is available 
either with wide teak slats or with twisted synthetic rattan. Complete 
with matching cushion for extra comfort. Also available as dining set 
and coffee table. 



SOLITARY ARMCHAIRS72

Waltz
Let yourself be embraced by this comfortable armchair in soft shapes associated with 
classic rattan design. Waltz is an armchair with the classic rattan expression - but in 
practical weather-resistant black plastic. Complete with matching side table. 

Selva
Selva, a classic Adirondack chair, 
but in durable plastic. Stackable. 
Also available in childrens’ model.

Scan me

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 73

A side or coffee table can be more than just a place to 
put things, it can also be a stylish detail that completes 
your patio. 

Relieving interior detail.

Side tables & 
Coffee tables



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 74

Khaki

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Light Grey

PeachMill
Plain and stable coffee table in aluminium, in a modern design with a twist. Follow the 
pillar down to the base, which makes your mind wonder of to the felds and windmills of the 
countryside. Choose between three diferent sizes and several colours; easy for you to adapt 
to the needs of your home.

Bendt Armchair, Mill Coffee tablee

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 75



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 76

Hallavara
For the large balcony, garden or patio where the sofa group can 
really take up space. Thanks to contemporary design and the 
best materials, Hallavara embellishes a modern lounge area in the 
greenery, with room for many. Available in three different sizes; 
combine or use separately. Frame in stainless steel and top in 
composite stone. 

Dusty Green

Anthracite

Black

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 77

Brad
Discover the Brad indoor-outdoor series, crafted 
with the highest quality materials. Choose from 
a small or large table—or use both for added 
versatility. The small table can serve as a side 
table behind the sofa, expanding your outdoor 
space even further, or it can double as a bench 
for additional seating. Frame made of aluminum.

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Shady
Shady side table is not your ordinary side 
table. Beyond being heavy and sturdy 
with two levels of tabletops, it doubles 
as a parasol base.  
The thoughtful design considers that we 
always have items to place when we’re 
outdoors—items that often benefit from 
being in the shade.  
Design by Johan Skoog.

Zin Red

Anthracite

Scan me

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 78

Vannes
Sleek and stable table in aluminium in a modern 
interpretation of traditional design. Beautifully 
rounded table legs placed in the form of a cross in 
the middle. Choose between three different sizes; 
easy for you to adapt to the needs of your home.

Black

Khaki

Anthracite

White

Scan me

Dusty Green



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 79

Blixt
The round coffee table Blixt features a 
perforated tabletop and an underlying shelf 
– a detail that is both stylish and practical. 
Part of the Blixt collection, but it also pairs 
well with many other lounge sets.

Light Grey

Black

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 80

Natural wood

Grey wood

Terrazzo

Marble look

Concrete look

Black

Anthracite

White

Frame

Khaki

Anthracite alu

White alu

Black alu

Terrazzo

Top

Black

Anthracite

White

Frame

Taverny

Talance

Taverny is a series of round side or coffee tables in a 
combination of aluminium stand with laminate or aluminium 
top. Available in two different sizes and heights where the 
small table fits under the larger one. 

Rectangular side or coffee table in a combination of 
aluminium stand with top in the same series. Stand available 
in two different sizes and heights, where the small table can 
be slid under the larger one. Tops available in laminate or 
stone composite (Dekton ®).

Scan me

Scan me

Top



Heis
The shape of Heis is something extra. A stable, 
adjustable coffee table in aluminium with clean 
lines and excellent function. The printed glass 
tabletop reinforces the clean shape. The height 
is adjusted using a hidden slider underneath the 
table top (min height: 48 cm, max height: 68 cm). 
Table suitable for when you want to be able to relax 
in a lounge environment but also sit up and enjoy 
a coffee or lunch - simply a good multifunctional 
piece of furniture. 

White

Black

Scan me

SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 81

Low and loungt
or higher and confortable - 
with Heis you don’t have  
to choose



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 82

Scan me

Niobe
A perfect resting surface — Niobe is an 
aluminium side table that you can easily take 
with you thanks to the decorative and stable 
ring at the top. The base plate in composite 
stone ensures that the table stands firmly 
wherever it is placed.

Dusty Green

Anthracite

Scan me

Khaki

Poul Table
A thoughtfully designed side table in aluminium, 
perfect for the poolside. Beneath the sturdy 
tabletop, you find a practical suspended shelf in 
textilene. The cheerful, eye-catching wheels make 
it easy to roll this side table anywhere you like, 
while visually echoing the matching Poul Chair.

Dusty Green

Lemon

White



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 83

Zten
Tables that stand out – Zten has a raw and natural expression. Cubist 
shapes and unique design for those who want to take outdoor furniture 
to a new level. Fits equally well with a modern piece of furniture, as one 
of a more classic cut. Comes in three different sizes and three different 
heights, each of which has its own unique shade — just like stone in 
nature. Combine them for dynamism and playfulness, or choose the size 
and shade for your particular outdoor environment. Adjustable hidden 
legs. Top in composite stone and frame in aluminium. 

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 84

Vevi
Nordic design, clean lines and a flirt with both 
cubism and graphic expression characterize Vevi. 
Coffee and side table in aluminium that goes just 
as well with the rest of the Vevi family as with other 
sofa groups. Also available as a dining set, armchair 
and sunbed. Design by Dick Björk.

Khaki

White

Black

Scan me

Villac
Aluminium coffee table in two sizes; 
use separately or combine to form a 
nesting table. Belongs to the Villac 
collection, but also fits well with many 
other lounge groups.

White

Black

Scan me



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 85

Julita
Simple, restful and elaborate design at 
its very best. Coffee table in two sizes
with handsome straight teak slats where
the clear cross legs suit and enhance all
surroundings. Also available as a dining
group and lounge armchair.

Scan me

Domino
Coffee tables in two different heights enhance both 
the enjoyment and practicality of your outdoor space. 
The Domino tables add an extra touch of elegance 
and top-quality materials to the mix, featuring sturdy 
teak legs and a durable laminate top.

Scan me

Aster Sofa / Armchair, Domino Coffee table, Averio Carpet



Side tables
A side table can be more than just 
a place to put things, it can also be 
a stylish detail that completes your 
patio. Here is a selection of a few of 
our side tables.

Scan me

SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 86

1. Delia   2. Belfort   3. Chelles   4. Sangro   5. Gonesse   6. Pamir   7. Slide

21

5

3

64
7



1. Kastos   2. Kreta   3. Moni   4. Turin   5. Opal   6. Hydra   7. Syros

1 2

6

Side tables in teak
Small side tables in teak that are very useful! Teak 
is a material with an appearance that can be 
combined with most other furniture and materials. 
Here is a selection of our side tables in teak.

3

7

4

5

Scan me

SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 87



SIDE TABLES & COFFEE TABLES 88

Lilja

Nolli

A wonderful and generous coffee table in teak. 
Beautiful roundings along the sideedges. Can 
be completed with Lilja side table which can be 
put underneath giving you different levels. Also 
available as dining set and armchair. 

Timeless materials in a unique design - Nolli 
coffee table can be combined with different 
styles of sofas. The rounded corners of the table-
top and the curved shapes of the legs give a light 
and airy feeling. Also available as a dining table. 
Legs in black aluminium and table-top in teak.

Aster Sofa / Armchair

Scan me

Scan me



BENCHES & GARDEN SOFAS 89BÄNKAR & TRÄDGÅRDSSOFFOR  89

A mix between a chair and a sofa. Simply one useful, 
practical and stylish piece of furniture with room for more 
than one person. Use as an extra seating or just as a nice 
detail to complete an outdoor environment.

Have a seat.

Benches
& Garden

sofas



BENCHES & GARDEN SOFAS90

Vevi

DK

Brad

Perhaps the most versatile member of the Vevi 
family; bench in aluminium, which works just as 
well as extra seating at the table when there are 
many of you, as in a relaxing place in the garden. 
Also available as a dining group, coffee table, 
armchair and sunbed. Design by Dick Björk. 

Khaki

White

Black

Scan me

Light Grey

Dusty Green

Anthracite

Nordic Green

DK is honouring Scandinavian design and brings 
to mind masterpieces from the 1950s. An elegant 
and stable frame in aluminum with contrasting 
details that enhance the feeling and keep DK 
current - for a long time. Frame in aluminium and 
seat in synthetic rattan.

The smaller table in the Brad series can also be 
used as a side table or a bench. Perhaps as extra 
seating or additional storage space? Frame 
made of aluminum.

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Scan me

Scan me



Midway
Combine with other members of the Midway 
family, or let the modern bench or sofa  in 
twisted synthetic rattan speak for itself. Place 
in the garden, on the end of the table or by the 
front door - furniture with many uses.

Beige

Nature

Scan me

Turin

Julita

Classic bench with or without backrest, 
both foldable which makes them partic-
ularly suitable for smaller outdoor areas. 
Just like the other furniture in the Turin 
series, it has a beautiful and clean design 
with stylish ribs.

A bench in two sizes and many 
possibilities - at the end of the table, 
outside the door or in the most beautiful 
spot in the garden. This bench in elegant 
ribbed teak blends in wherever it is 
placed. Also available as a dining set, 
coffee table and lounge armchair.

Scan me

Scan me

BENCHES & GARDEN SOFAS 91



BENCHES & GARDEN SOFAS92

Du & Ja
When you want time together, just the two of you, a classic 
Du&Ja in wood is the right thing. With practical wheels 
which make it easy to move. Adjustable backrest.

Scan me

Du & Ja Seating furniture, Iduna Cushion, Gatsby Parasol



BENCHES & GARDEN SOFAS 93

Timjan
Add a modern and stylish touch
to your outdoor environment. This 
is a bench that also work as a 
wonderfully green part of your patio. 
Made in Sweden. Pot in magnelis 
and worktop in magnelis or wood.

Scan me

Sonnac
Bench in aluminium with a 
timeless and simple design that 
works both in the conservatory 
and on the patio. Use it as a 
solitary or why not as an extra 
seat at the dining table? 

Burnt Paprika

Moss Green

Black

Scan me



Timeless garden sofas

Arras Sofa

A slightly more traditional piece of outdoor furniture with comfortable armrests.  
A garden sofa creates a cozy and inviting atmosphere in your outdoor space, perfect 
for gathering with loved ones.Scan me

BENCHES & GARDEN SOFAS94

1. Arras   2. Sandvik   3. Nelson   4. Canberra   5. Köpenhamn

3

1

4

2

5



DINING GROUPS 95

We all use our patios in different ways, and with the right furniture, 
it can be that extra room you have longed for. Why not enjoy all the 
meals outdoors during the warmer part of the year?

More than just a place to eat.

Dining
groups



Scan me

Light Grey

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Peace, a playful game with words and plenty of room 
for togetherness. With Peace we add a modern touch 
to the round table. Stylish design with functional 
details. The large aluminum table top has elegant 
lines that provide a nice contrast to the round shape. 
Design with a sturdy center column that means 
no one has to sit at a table leg. Adjustable feet to 
compensate for any unevenness in the surface. 
Available in three colors and two sizes (Ø110 & Ø150). 

Peace

DINING GROUPS96

Peace (of cake) – 
plenty of room for 
joyful socializing.

This smaller version of the Peace collection, 
Peace Bistro (Ø80), delivers an elevated design 
experience in a compact space. It’s the perfect 
size for your balcony or for use in public spaces 
like bistro restaurants. The rounded, divided 
tabletop mirrors the design of the pillar, providing 
more legroom. The base plate is covered with a 
brushed anodized aluminum surface, designed 
to withstand the wear and tear from foot traffic in 
busy areas. Available in four colors.

Peace Bistro

Light Grey Nordic Green

Anthracite Zin Red



DINING GROUPS 97DK Dining chair, Peace Dining table Ø150, Shanghai Parasol



DINING GROUPS98

DK
DK is honouring Scandinavian design and brings 
to mind masterpieces from the 1950s. An elegant 
and stable frame in aluminum with contrasting 
details that enhance the feeling and keep DK 
current - for a long time. The contrasting colors of 
the armrest and the braided seat in artificial rattan 
are details that elevate the chair. The consistently 
airy feeling in the design is a clear legacy from the 
Scandinavian classics. Available in four colors.

Light Grey

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Dusty Green

Scan me

DK Dining chair, Lomma XL Dining table



DINING GROUPS 99DK Dining chair, B45 Dining table



DINING GROUPS100

Comfy
This stylish and comfortable dining chair 
features small details that give it a modern 
edge while maintaining a timeless appeal.  
The high back textilene seat offers extra 
comfort with its ergonomic design, 
contouring to your spine and encouraging you 
to sit and relax for extended periods.  
Frame in aluminium and seat in textilene.

Black

Khaki

Light Grey

Scan me

Comfy Dining chair, Lomma Elipse Dining table



DINING GROUPS 101

B45
There is enough room at this table when the 
summer guests arrive, or why not sit closer 
together for a more intimate dinner. The table is 
made of aluminium, which gives B45 a modern 
and strict look that at the same time is inviting 
and offers room for many. The sound-absorbing 
paint reduces the noise from glass and plates. 
The edges of the table-top have an elegant 
45-degree angle, which add that little extra. 
Available in two sizes.

Scan me

Light Grey

Anthracite

DK Dining chair, B45 Dining table



DINING GROUPS102

Piatto Dining chair, Avila Café table



DINING GROUPS 103

Nordic Green/Raw Avocado

Black/Raw Peanut

Piatto
Piatto dining chair with robust steel frame, combines comfort 
and durability designed for outdoor use while being beautiful 
and stylish. The seat and back are crafted from broad, 
intricately woven ropes that provide exceptional support and 
add a touch of artisanal elegance to any outdoor setting.  
An included cushion enhances the overall comfort.

Scan me

Piatto Dining chair, Nox Dining table



DINING GROUPS104

Brady
Comfortable dining chair crafted with a 
sturdy steel frame; ensuring reliability and 
longevity, promising years of enjoyment in 
any outdoor setting. The intricate design of 
the rope seat and back, accentuated by large 
knots, adds a touch of artisanal charm and 
visual interest, elevating the ambiance of 
your outdoor space.  
Seat cushion is included.

Scan me

Brady Dining chair, Nox Bistro Dining table



This comfortable dining chair features a woven rope design that 
effortlessly withstands the elements. The steel frame offers sturdy 
support while resisting rust and corrosion, ensuring long-lasting enjoy-
ment in any climate. The intricately patterned rope seat and back add 
a touch of organic beauty with their earthy tones, inviting you to relax 
and unwind. Seat cushion is included for added comfort.

Vira

Black/Mud Brown

Khaki/Mud Brown

Scan me

Anthracite/Mud Brown

Vira Dining chair, Lomma Elipse Dining table



DINING GROUPS106

Nox
With the Nox dining table, you can combine different 
options on the base and table top, all to match your 
taste and outdoor environment in the best way. 
Base in aluminum and a choice of table tops in teak, 
laminate or bamboo.

Table-base Table-top

Laminate Beige Terazzo

Laminate Grey Concrete look

Bamboo

Teak

Scan me

Nox Dining table, Boi Dining chair

Dusty Green

Anthracite

Nordic Green



DINING GROUPS 107



DINING GROUPS108

Nox Bistro
The Nox Bistro, a smaller version of the Nox Dining table, brings quality and design 
to compact spaces and ofers versatility with a choice between a warm bamboo 
tabletop or a customizable laminate top. The smooth colors of the frame can either 
accentuate or blend seamlessly with your space, depending on your preference. 
This design allows you to easily place two or more tables together to create a long, 
cohesive table.

Table-base Table-top

Zin Red

Anthracite

Nordic Green

Laminate Beige Terazzo

Laminate Grey Concrete

Bamboo

Laminate Grey Wood

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 109

Bam Bo
The Bam Bo round table, a good example of 
modern design, elegance and craftsmanship 
in complete harmony. Generous, round shape 
highlighted by beautiful bamboo table slats resting 
on a stable aluminum frame with four legs.

Anthracite

Nordic Green

Scan me

DK Dining chair, Bam Bo Dining table



DINING GROUPS110

Innes Dining chair, Nox Dining table, Timjan Pot



DINING GROUPS 111

Innes
Wide strips on both the back and seat make this 
stackable aluminium dining chair as comfortable as 
it is eye-catching - spending lots of time here is easy. 
The tactile detail with a rope beautifully wrapped 
around the armrests provides both warmth, comfort 
and that little extra. The details match the Lerberget 
series, but this stylish chair goes well with most 
furniture and tables. 

Dusty Green

Anthracite

Scan me



DINING GROUPS112

Hillmond
White

Khaki

Black

Scan me

Time to gather friends and family for a really great party? 
Then the Hillmond extendable table is the perfect choice. 
Choose between our longest extendable table, with space 
for at least 12 people, or the smaller version that can seat 
8-10 people. The table is easily extended with the built-in 
extra table top. Base of lacquered aluminium and table-
top in either transverse aluminium ribs or a laminate.



DINING GROUPS 113

Delia Dining chair, Hillmond Dining table, Dubai Seat cushion, Trieste Parasol



DINING GROUPS114Delia Dining chair, Hillmond Dining table
Delia Dining chair, Lomma XL Dining table



DINING GROUPS 115

Delia
Comfortable, stackable chair in three models 
and several colours. All in a modern design 
with nice details on the legs and frame and 
excellent seating comfort.  
Frame in aluminium, seat in either textilene or 
aluminium. Available with or without armrests.

Scan me

Dusty Green

Zin Red

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Black

White

Khaki

Lemon

Light Grey



DINING GROUPS116

Lomma Dining table, Andy Position chair, Iduna Cushion



DINING GROUPS 117

Lomma
An aluminum table with a little extra. Lomma dining 
table brings together the best of the best. Scandinavian 
design, first-class functionality and generous size. The 
butterfly function (at a full 120 centimeters) makes it 
easy to switch between everyday life and parties.

Antracit

Svart

Light Grey

Khaki

Scan me



DINING GROUPS118

Lomma Elipse
The Lomma Elipse dining table builds on the best features of the 
popular standard model by incorporating a full rounded end.  
This design adds a sense of togetherness and makes it easy to 
fit in one more guest when needed. Once again, Scandinavian 
design, exceptional functionality, and generous size are 
seamlessly combined in a single table.

Black

Khaki

Scan me

Comfy Dining chair, Lomma Elipse Dining table



DINING GROUPS 119

Lomma XL
An aluminum table that truly has it all. The elegant rib pattern 
imparts a sense of solidity, while Lomma XL makes an even 
bigger statement with its impressive new length of up to 380 
cm. Combining design and function seamlessly, it embodies 
Scandinavian elegance, top-notch functionality, and generous 
size. Its butterfly extension feature, extending an additional 120 
centimeters, allows for effortless transitions between everyday 
meals and larger gatherings.

Anthracite

Light Grey

Scan me

Delia Dining chair, Lomma XL Dining table



DINING GROUPS120

Boi
The Boi dining chair combines comfort and durability with a 
robust steel frame and tapered legs that provide both stability 
and a modern, sophisticated look. Engineered for outdoor use, 
the chair stands firmly while offering a sleek, contemporary 
design. Its beautifully curved backrest not only provides 
exceptional support but also adds a welcoming touch, enhanced 
by artisanal craftsmanship with hand-stitched seams.

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Frame Fabric

Barley

Black Barley

Scan me

Boi Dining chair, Peace Dining table



DINING GROUPS 121

Winsor
Crafted from weather-resistant lacquered aluminum. The classic Winsor chair 
draws inspiration from the 1940s while offering modern functionality. It is 
well-suited for various settings, adding a timeless Scandinavian touch to your 
outdoor space. Frame in aluminium and seat-cushion (included) in olefin.

Light Grey

Black

Scan me



DINING GROUPS122

Bigby
Bigby, the best of Scandinavian design, a combination of 
big city vibes and a summer feeling. Made in aluminum 
and designed with elegant lines and well-thought-out 
details – including the tapered legs and stylish table top 
with ribs. The summery colors also give the extra boost to 
the feeling. As Bigby comes in various sizes, it can find its 
place in both small and large spaces. Available in several 
colours and shapes (square, round, rectangular).

Dusty Green

Lemon

Light Grey

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 123
Delia Dining chair, Bigby Dining table



DINING GROUPS124Wilkie Folding chair / Folding table, Pego Seat cushion

Wilkie
Wilkie is a series in aluminum consisting of 
modern, foldable chairs and tables in lovely 
colors. Perfect as extra furniture to take out 
when needed, as they take up little space 
when folded.

Dusty Green

Black

White

Khaki

Lemon

Light Grey

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 125

Wilkie Folding chair, Delia Dining chair, Bigby Dining table, Gatsby Parasol, Flat Parasol base



DINING GROUPS126

Nimes
A series of aluminium dining and café 
tables with a beautifully ribbed table-top. 
They have tapered round legs and hidden, 
adjustable feet. Produced with a technology 
that reduces sound from glasses and plates. 
Available in three sizes.

Nimes Dining table, 
Delia Dining chair

Beautiful wood-like structure produced using a technology 
that reduces the noise from glasses and plates.

Anthracite

Black

White

Khaki

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 127Nimes Dining table, Delia Dining chair, Briza Carpet



DINING GROUPS128

Lyon
Lyon is an extendable table with a butterfly top in teak and 
aluminium base. The design of the top offers a nice frame to the 
rounded legs and the whole construction is robust but at the 
same time elegant. The classic colours makes it easy to match 
with many of our chairs. Available in three sizes. 

Scan me

Light Grey

Khaki

Black



Scan me

DINING GROUPS 129

Andy
Andy position chair - one of our most popular chairs.  
This is the original from Brafab - a statement we can say 
with clean conscience. Aluminium frame and seat and 
back in textilene, with details in teak or non-wood. 
Andy position chair is available in a variety of colour 
combinations and can be matched with tables in different 
sizes and materials.

Anthracite

Black

Dusty Green

White

Khaki

Light Grey



DINING GROUPS130

Newfort
A position chair with a frame in powder-coated aluminium. With 
a stylishly hidden button you can easily vary between upright 
and relaxed position. Back and seat in durable textilene. The 
dimensions are used to the fullest, to accommodate upright 
conversation and reclining relaxation. For extra comfort: add a 
seat cushion, for example from the Iduna series. Newfort pairs 
perfectly with the Lomma, Lyon, Nox and Hillmond tables.

Anthracite

Light Grey

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 131

Lomma Dining table, Newfort Position chair, Iduna Cushion



DINING GROUPS132

Vevi Dining chair / Dining table, AverioCarpet

Scan me

Vevi
Nordic design, clean lines and a homage 
to both cubism and graphic expression 
characterize the Vevi collection designed by 
Dick Björk. Generous dining table in aluminium. 
Match with comfortable chairs with seats 
in textilene, or with stylish benches that are 
available in two sizes. Also available as a 
lounge chair, coffee table and sun lounger.

Khaki

White

Black



DINING GROUPS 133

Cubist shapes and ribbed surfaces is what 
characterizes this popular collection.



DINING GROUPS134

Zelia
Zelia is a chair in aluminium with that little extra. 
The slightly angled and arched backrest shows 
a design that makes the chair both stylish and 
comfortable to sit in, with an extra focus on the 
details. One example is the perforated pattern, 
which fits perfectly with the soft shapes and 
gives a modern touch. Zelia is available in two 
colors and is stackable.

Nordic Green

Anthracite

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 135

Samvaro
A modern yet classic series in aluminium. The beautiful and 
stylish armchair with a relaxed seating angle works both 
for dining and relaxing. The thick cushions in olefin fabric 
makes it extra comfortable, and they are shaped for extra 
support in the back. Also available as a lounge group.

White

Khaki

Anthracite

Scan me



DINING GROUPS136

Kenora
Round aluminium dining table with smart three-legged 
construction. Beautiful, robust and solid ceramic table-top.

Anthracite

Black

Scan me

Dimma Dining chair, Kenora Dining table, Palliano Parasol, Flat Parasol base



DINING GROUPS 137

Scan me

Dimma
Dimma is a chair that combines Scandinavian design and classic artificial 
rattan - a combination that makes it both aesthetically pleasing and extremely 
comfortable to sit in. The seat is tightly hand-woven in thin, round synthetic 
rattan. The slim, modern legs are made in aluminium. Complete with the 
accompanying back cushion in durable olefin fabric. Dimma dining chair fits 
many different tables, for example Kenora, Lomma and Brutus.



DINING GROUPS138

Avanti
A slender chair in a stylish combination of aluminium and textilene. 
Available both as a stackable dining chair and a position chair. 

Anthracite

White

Black

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 139

Avanti Dining chair, Kenora Dining table, Belfort Lantern



DINING GROUPS140

Scan me

Leone
Comfortable, stylish and practical aluminium dining set. Chairs with 
comfortable seat in textilene and table with cross legs and table-top 
in non-wood. Also available as a lounge group and sun lounger.

White

Black



DINING GROUPS 141

Rana
Exquisite design meets high quality at an attractive 
price. A smart and elegantly designed collection. 
Available as an armchair or reclining chair, both with a 
textilene seat. The series also includes a sofa set.

White

Black

Scan me



DINING GROUPS142



Sinarp
Sinarp combines a modern, industrial 
design with a wink to the playful 60s. 
Made locally in Sweden, entirely in steel. 
Sinarp is not just well-designed and eye-
catching, but also sustainable.

Sinarp Dining chair/Dining table, Laminate Table-top, Frisk Seat cushion

Swedish-made 
steel furniture  
with thin profiles.

Beige Terrazzo

Dark stone look

Concrete look

Laminat Grey wood

Table-top

Black

Galvanized

Table stand

Scan me

Black

Lemon

White

Galvanized

Chair

DINING GROUPS 143



DINING GROUPS144

Lyra
Lyra is a luxurious dining set in black lacquered stainless steel with details in 
neat design. The table-top in 3D-printed glass has a nice structure thanks to 
the grey concrete pattern which continues over the edges of the short sides. 

The chairs are comfortable thanks to the seat in textilene and comfortable 
synthetic rattan interwoven in the armrests. Also available as a lounge group.

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 145Lyre Dining chair/Dining table , Averio Carpet



DINING GROUPS146

Naos Dining chair/Dining table, Belfort Lantern



DINING GROUPS 147

Clean lines and a timeless, yet modern design. 
The Naos series mixes materials with the utmost 
finesse. Extendable table with a top in teak and 
a base in either stainless steel or black lacquered 
stainless steel. Comfortable chairs in stainless steel 
with teak inserts in the armrests and seats in black 
textilene. Also available as a lounge group.

Naos

Black

Stainless

Scan me



DINING GROUPS148

Nolli
Unique design in timeless materials makes this table easy 
to combine with most chairs. Table-top made from wide 
slats of teak and black lacquered aluminium tubular legs. 
The combination makes a soft and pleasant expression. 
Clean, thoughtful design easy to use and combine to your 
favourite. Available in two sizes as well as a coffee table. 

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 149

Nolli Dining table, Midway Dining chair, Averio Carpet



Laurion
Modern, generous and attractive. Table-top 
in teak in a unique design where different 
widths of the slats gives an exciting effect. 
Stylish stand in aluminium or teak. Available 
in a rectangular version (two different sizes) 
and a round version. 

Scan me

Design
and craftmanship
in stylish interplay

Laurion Dining tabe, Delia Dining chair, Frisk Cushion

Laurion Dining table, Midway Dining chair, Averio Carpet

DINING GROUPS150



DINING GROUPS 151

Midway
Midway dining chair with soft modern shapes fits many 
different tables. Legs in black lacquered aluminium, and 
seat in twisted synthetic rattan. Cushion in olefin fabric is 
included. Also available as sofa, bench and armchair.

Beige

Natur

Scan me



DINING GROUPS152Covelo Dining chair, Nimes Dining table

Scan me

Covelo
This dining chair shows off its style with 
an airy design and the rounded back 
that makes it very comfortable.



DINING GROUPS 153

Hassel 
Timeless design in a 
warm and inviting style. 
Decorative braided 
seat in synthetic rattan 
and legs made from 
beautiful teak.

Eads 
A dining chair that fits 
perfectly with our teak 
dining tables. Back 
cushion sold separately. 

Beatrice 
Beatrice has clear and 
characteristic influences 
from the past, with sparsely 
braided synthetic rattan.

Kenton 
A tasteful combination of 
synthetic rattan and teak. 
The synthetic rattan is 
airely braided, which gives 
the dining chair a neat look.

Available in two colours+

Available in two colours+

Paulina 
A traditional dining 
chair with seat cushion 
in olefin fabric. Back 
cushion sold separately.

Ninja 
A classic piece in 
synthetic rattan. 
Available as a position 
chair and dining chair. 



DINING GROUPS154

Lenora
A comfortable dining chair in a rustic style that fits perfectly with our teak 
dining tables. Comfortable back-angle with a soft seat cushion in beige 
olefin fabric. For extra comfort; complete with accompanying back cushion.

Lenora Dining chair, Lilja Dining table, Paliano Parasol, Mito Parasol base

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 155

Circus

Circus Table, Kamomill Dining chair 

Circus are round, rustic teak tables in 
various sizes. The table has a diameter 
of 180 cm and comes with a serving
tray (including swivel fitting). The 
smaller tables do not have a serving tray. 

Scan me

Kamomill
A classic in romantic design that feels at home 
everywhere. Natural coloured synthetic rattan with 
open weave and beige cushion in olefin fabric (seat 
and back cushion included). This is comfortable 
and relaxing for everyone. Also available as a sofa.

Scan me



DINING GROUPS156

Keros
A stylish series in teak. The shape is harmonious 
with a comfortable and embracing seating. 
Dining table in two different sizes and a beautiful 
and sturdy dining chair. The seat is slightly 
arched for extra comfort and the shape, together 
with the material, gives a wonderfully natural 
feeling wherever you place it. Complete with 
the accompanying table shelf if you want extra 
space for flowers and accessories on the table.

Scan me

Keros Dining chair, Brutus Dining table, Como Parasol



DINING GROUPS 157

Brutus
Brutus – a stable table in teak with beautiful 
cross legs and generous size. Brutus is a 
substantial table that naturally finds its 
place in the center. A form deeply rooted in 
the Scandinavian mind. Available in version 
with extension (butterfly) and without. Our 
artificial rattan chairs are perfect for this.

Scan me

Sturdy and robust 
with room for many.



DINING GROUPS158 MATGRUPPER158



DINING GROUPS 159

Lilja
Lilja is a group in teak perfect for both 
relaxing and dining. Round organic 
shapes in teak and solid parts that 
are given elegance by their rounded 
details. Choose between round dining 
table (two sizes) or rectangular table. 
The chair is available either with a seat 
in brown synthetic rattan or in teak. 
Complete with the Lilja cushion for 
extra comfort. Also available as lounge 
armchair and coffee table.

Scan me



DINING GROUPS160

Julita
Julita takes the straight lines of Scandinavian design and creates a comfortable dining area 
that with its style both stands out and blends in. A dining set to really enjoy a meal outside. 
Well-designed and sturdy cross legs make the table just as beautiful from the sides. Choose 
between position or folding chair and two sizes of the table. Also available as lounge chair, 
deck chair, bench and lamp. 

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 161



DINING GROUPS162

Turin
Collection in teak that gives you unimagined possibilities to combine dining tables and chairs to 
suit your particular need. All the furniture is characterised by being flexible and foldable which 
makes it easy to use even in smaller spaces such as balconies. Complete with seat cushion for 
even better comfort. Also available as bench, garden sofa and accessories.

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 163

56:an
A classic collection that puts the concept of 
timeless design on the map. In 1956, the very 
first chair was produced and with its appealing 
design, where teak slats break nicely against the 
hot-dip galvanized steel frame, it is as relevant 
now as it was then. The table is foldable and the 
chairs are stackable.

Scan me

Classic design
in a modern take.



DINING GROUPS164

Melbourne 
Oval teak extension 
table with butterfly 
function.

Nova
Round foldable table in 
teak with neat dimensions. 
Works well as an extra table 
or in smaller spaces.

Eios
A round, generous teak table  
(150 cm) which seats up to 
eight people thanks to the 
three cross legs. 

Karlo 
Dining chair in teak 
with rounded shapes 
on the back end as 
well as armrests.

Filippa 
Filippa is available 
both as a folding chair 
and a dining chair, 
both foldable.

Veronica 
Veronica is one of our 
most popular position 
chairs in teak.



DINING GROUPS 165

Elegant group where teak 
is combined with aluminium.

Scan me

Zalongo
Elegant group where teak is combined with legs in anthracite 
lacquered aluminium. The transverse teak slats amplifies the 
impression of quality and elegance. Also available as a lounge group.

Shad
Shad is an elegant table crafted from classic teak slats on a sleek, 
coated aluminum frame. It’s large enough to accommodate many 
guests while still being perfectly suited for intimate dinners. Versatile 
in design, Shad can be paired with various chairs from Brafab, 
allowing you to choose the style that best suits your preferences.

Scan me



DINING GROUPS166

Vallda
Vallda is furniture in natural rattan with fine details. 
Solid and round dining table with a glass top where all 
the details of the frame are clearly visible. Dining chair 
with armrests with comfortable seating comfort and 
a comfortable back-angle. Also available as a day bed, 
lounge chair and hammock.

Natural rattan is plaited rattan where the shell has 
been kept, which gives it a more natural colour and 
natural irregularities. Natural rattan furniture should 
be placed under roof or some kind of cover. 

Natural rattan

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 167

Bonete
Comfortable and stylish chair in natural rattan with a comfortable 

back-angle. Bonete dining chair goes well with tables in teak. 

Scan me



DINING GROUPS168

Loire
Table with base in cast iron and 
table-top in white or black marble.

Arras Dining chair, Loire Café table



DINING GROUPS 169

Arras
A timeless series in cast aluminium 
where the characteristic and neat 
braid pattern creates a clear and 
consistent design expression. Anthracite

White

Uncoloured

Scan me

Arras Chair / Table / Bench, Nimy Cushion



Artesia
Minimalistic, practical, and comfortable. 
Artesia is a versatile and functional dining chair 
with easy assembly. Stackable.

Scan me

Black

Mineral Grey

Brafab by Gaber

A good blend of functionality and aesthetics; that’s outdoor furniture in 
plastic from the Italian brand Gaber. Innovative design and advanced 
manufacturing techniques result in outdoor furniture with beautiful 
shapes, vibrant colors and textures; furniture that is lightweight and 
weather-resistant, making it ideal for enhancing any outdoor environment. 
Gaber’s outdoor furniture is designed to fit both private and public 
outdoor spaces.

Brafab 
by Gaber

DINING GROUPS170



Lilibet
Chair with clean lines and a form that ensures both 
functionality and seating comfort. Thanks to its 
generous dimensions and modern colors, Lilibet stands 
out wherever it is placed. Suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor use. Stackable.

Scan me

Black

Bordeaux

Grey

Olive Green

Mineral Grey

Kasia
Chair with a slim profile yet robust enough to suit bars, 
restaurants and hotels, as well as at home in private 
outdoor settings. Stackable.

Scan me

Black

Grey

Mineral Grey

Nuta
Classic and authentic, elegant with fine details. 
Beautiful lines and clean forms create a chair that 
captivates the senses at first glance. Suitable for 
both indoor and outdoor use. Stackable.

Scan me

Black

Bordeaux

Grey

Mineral Grey

Brafab by Gaber

DINING GROUPS 171



Nidaba
Impressively large and robust dining 
table with a diameter of Ø160 cm.

Scan me

Black

Arket
Table based on geometry in its design; radii 
and linear sections creating the form. Table 
base in aluminum with three or four spokes 
and adjustable feet. Tabletop in steel. 
Available in round and square shapes.

Scan me

Black

Mineral Grey

Brafab by Gaber

DINING GROUPS172

Arket Table, Artesia Chair Arket Bartable, Kasia Barstool



Bakhita
Dynamic form and well-chosen proportions. Bakhita 
barstool complements a variety of environments, 
both outdoors and indoors, in both home and 
professional settings. Available in two different 
heights. Stackable.

Scan me

Black

Chair with a slim profile yet robust 
enough to suit bars, restaurants and 
hotels, as well as at home in private 
outdoor settings. Stackable.

Scan me

Grey

Black

Arket
Table based on geometry in its design; radii and 
linear sections creating the form. Table base in 
aluminum with three and adjustable feet. Tabletop in 
steel. Available in round and square shapes.

Scan me

Black

Kasia

Brafab by Gaber

DINING GROUPS 173



DINING GROUPS174Rana Sofa / Armchair / Table, Nimy Cushion, Averio Carpet



DINING GROUPS 175

Samvaro

Kamomill

Rana

A modern and classic group in low-dining 
height that provides a pleasant and inviting 
impression where the details are in focus. Av-
ailable as a buildable sofa, three-seater sofa 
and armchair. Frame in aluminium and water-
resistant cushions with TPU liner in olefin fabric.

A classic that feels at home everywhere. 
Natural coloured synthetic rattan with 
open weave and beige cushions in 
olefin fabric. Low-dining height that 
lets everyone be comfortable and enjoy 
relaxing moments.

A modern and at the same time classic 
group in low-dining height designed with 
a comfort that lasts. Design meets high 
quality at an attractive price. Frame in 
aluminium and cushions in olefin fabric.

Low dining
A concept that can be translated quite aptly using our delightful Swedish word ”fika”. Here you sit relaxed 
and comfortable but still a little higher up than the lowest lounge groups. Ideal when enjoying a simple cup 
of coffee or light meal. The tables for low dining often have a height range between 60 and 68 centimetres. 
These pieces are a good choice for balconies or smaller conservatories where the furniture has multiple uses. 

Keros
Bar table and bar stool in natural teak. Stylish 
and soft form on boards is a characteristic of 
the Keros series, which is also available in dining 
table, dining chair and bench.

High dining
For a more relaxed and social outdoor environment, it’s advantageous to choose 
bar-height tables and chairs. We tend to feel more relaxed and engaged when 
sitting at a higher table, and it can also create a more modern atmosphere.

Scan me

Scan me

Scan me

Scan me

White Khaki Anthracite



DINING GROUPS176

Table top in aluminum with perforations to let water drip 
through. Available in square, rectangular and round shape. 
Fits our table base Avila (sold separately).

White

Black

Avila table base are modern and flexible table 
bases in aluminum with adjustable feet. To be 
combined with one of our durable table tops. 
Thanks to their durable construction, they fit well in 
a public environment.

Ponte
Folding set with table and chairs 
in several colours. All parts in 
lacquered steel.

Scan me

Scan me

Black

Masala

White

Green

Avila Piatto Dining chair, Avila Café table



CHILDREN’S FURNITURE 177

Of course, children should have their own outdoor furniture 
to be able to socialise and enjoy the outdoors just like adults. 
Create a place of their own that stimulates play and creativity 
for the little ones.

Small furniture for small people.

Children's
furniture



CHILDREN’S FURNITURE178



CHILDREN’S FURNITURE 179

Nera
Slender and stable children’s chair with 
matching dining table. In short, a dining 
set for children that can stimulate lots of 
play and creativity for the little ones.

Scan me

White

Orange



Plastic is a great material for outdoor  
furniture for children; easy to handle,  
easy to clean and move around.

Selva
Stackable child-size deck 
chair. Made of durable plastic. 

Ebba
Children’s small stackable 
chair in plastic.  

Olle
Children’s small 
stackable table in 
plastic.

Children’s small  
plastic furniture

Scan me

CHILDREN’S FURNITURE180

Vevi
Let the children have their own Vevi seat in the lounge 
corner, entirely in their own size. Vevi children’s chair is 
a playful addition to the rest of your furniture. Frame in 
aluminium and seat in textilene. Design Dick Björk.

Scan me

White

Black



OUTDOOR KITCHEN 181

Cooking in an outdoor kitchen creates a very special dining 
experience. Get together to prepare and cook a meal, then 
enjoy it outside with loved ones.

Food tastes better outside.

Outdoor
kitchens



OUTDOOR KITCHEN182

Fornax
A premium outdoor kitchen of black lacquered 
aluminium with doors of teak and laminate tops. 
Designed for modern outdoor living featuring many 
smart functions. Fornax is made up of five different 
units that can be used separately or put together to 
create a complete and large outdoor kitchen. 
All the units have solid wheels, a back/rail and shelf. 
One unit is prepared for a gas grill. As an accessory, 
there are also shelves to be used as bar counter.

A meal simply 
tastes better 
outside.

Scan me



OUTDOOR KITCHEN 183



OUTDOOR KITCHEN184

Bellac
Stable and substantial outdoor kitchen of aluminum with stone 
tops. Bellac consists of three units that can be used separately 
or put together to form a larger outdoor kitchen. 

Scan me

White

Black



OUTDOOR KITCHEN 185

For a quiet moment to enjoy the sunshine. Make it 
as comfortable as possible for you and chances are 
you’ll stay for a while.

A place in the sun.

Deckchairs 
& Loungers



DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS186

Leone White

Khaki

Black

The sun lounger Leone; flexible and foldable. 
Design with straight lines. The frame is 
made of aluminium and the seat of textilene. 
Equipped with wheels which makes it easy 
to move to where the sun is shining.

Scan me

Leone Sun lounger, Niobe Side table, Trieste Parasol, Flat Parasol base

Belfort
A modern and incredibly comfortable 
sun lounger in the Belfort series. 
Frame of aluminium and cushion of 
olefin fabric. A thick and comfortable 
cushion is included.

White

Black

Podio
Comfortable sun lounger with 
adjustable backrest (5 positions) and 
wheels for easy mobility. The reclining 
part in durable plastic is easy to clean, 
allows moisture and water to drain 
through, and withstands the stresses 
that a sun lounger is exposed to. 
Podio is stackable.

Available in two colours+



DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS 187

Vevi
Relaxing in the sun has never been more comfortable, or 
better-looking. Vevi sun lounger looks great on the patio, while 
its straight lines and clean design fits all environments. Frame 
in aluminium and seat in textilene. Feel free to complete it with 
accompanying cushion (sold separately). Also available as a 
dining group, armchair and table. Design Dick Björk.

Scan me

Vevi Sun lounger, Julita Lamp

White

Khaki

Black



DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS188Ninja Sun lounger

Ninja
Relax for a while in this wonderful synthetic rattan sun 
lounger. Large and comfortable with an adjustable back. 
The back can be completely folded down which means 
you can lie on your tummy. Water-resistant cushion of 
olefin fabric with TPU liner. 

Scan me



Elati
A first-class sun lounger with a thorough and 
strict design with fine details. Frame in teak and 
seat in contrasting dark textilene.

DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS 189

Andy is one of our absolutely most popular sun 
loungers. Frame of aluminium, details in teak or 
nonwood and seat of textilene. Equipped with 
wheels which makes it easy to move to where 
the sun is shining. Feel free to complete with 
any sun lounger cushion.

White

Khaki

Black

Andy



DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS190

Julita
Generous folding deck chair of teak that lets you relax in 
style. Lovely mix of comfort and beauty where the straight 
lines of the teak ribs really come into their own. Also available 
as dining group, lounge armchair and coffee table.

Julita Deck chair, Florina Deck chair cushion

Scan me



Jackson
Made of teak. 

Karlo
Made of teak. 

Deck chair
A deck chair offers wonderful seating comfort with room enough to 
stretch your legs and put your feet up. Deck chairs are foldable, which 
makes them flexible and easy to store. Adding a cushion makes them even 
more comfortable. 

Adirondack
 
Design that lasts over time. The chair gets its name from the Adirondack Mountains 
where the first examples were produced at the beginning of the 20th century. The 
back legs of an Adirondack chair are an extension of the seat itself, which makes it 
comfortable and gives it a slightly backward tilt and support for the head.

Opal
Made of white pigmented teak.

Margariti
Made of teak.

DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS 191



DECKCHAIRS & SUN LOUNGERS192

Vallda
Summer and sun loungers are a match made in heaven. This versatile piece of furniture is 
just as suitable for a nap as it is for chatting with friends or as an extra seat in the corner 

of the lounge. The Vallda sun lounger of natural rattan is generous in size and its thick, 
comfortable mattress and matching cushions invites you to relax throughout the summer 

day. Why not let it spread calm in the living room or conservatory too, once the temperatures 
drop. Also available as a dining group, lounge armchair and lampshade.

Scan me

Vallda Daybed



OUTSIDE LIVING 193

Smart solutions for an enjoyable life on the beach and 
camping. Beach chairs that can be easily folded and 
taken on vacation, as well as sturdy picnic sets.

Enjoy life outside.

Outside
living



OUTSIDE LIVING194

Camping & beach
When beach life calls, make sure you have gear that’s easy to carry and 

easy to fold. Here are some examples. 

Scan me

1

5

3

1. Ulrika   2. Gatsby   3. Colorado   4. Volga   5. Krocket

4

2



OUTSIDE LIVING 195

Dingla
With the Dingla beach chair, the feeling of summer is 
conveyed. The design is recognizable in its timeless 
forms – and in the details, it’s evident that it’s well-
thought-out. The fabric on the seat is easy to remove, 
there’s a convenient handle, and the chair can be 
adjusted in three different positions. Simply made for 
a day at the beach.

Yellow-White

Beige

Red-White

Scan me



OUTSIDE LIVING196

Melodi
Easy to fold, easy to carry and, 
above all, with unbeatable comfort 
once you find the perfect place to 
settle down. Melodi beach chair is 
available in two summery pastels. 

Scan me



Sandhamn
A simple and stable picnic set for public 
places. The seats can be folded up to 
protect them from rain.Scan me

Bolid
Modern aluminium picnic set suitable for 
public places. The slats have a beautiful 
wood-like texture and are developed with 
a new unique technology that reduces 
the noise from glasses and plates.

Scan me

OUTSIDE LIVING 197



PERGOLAS & PAVILIONS198

Extra outdoor space. Our pavilions and pergolas protect you 
against the wind, rain and even annoying mosquitoes in the 
evening. It will also help you create a pleasant setting for your 
party, regardless of the conditions that nature throws at you.

Protected from the wheather.

Pergolas &
pavilions



Sombra
Premium pergola in a sturdy 
construction entirely in alumininum 
(anthracite). Slatted roof with a 
manual opening, easy to adapt the 
grade of opening depending on how 
much protection that is wanted. 
Drainage in the posts. Side walls 
(textilene) sold separately.

Avior
Avior is a simpler but at the same 
time stable pavilion.  
Cleverly designed frames and 
connections and easy to put 
together. The grey colour is stylish 
and timeless and creates a sheltered 
oasis for your patio. Comes in a 
practical storage bag with wheels. 
Side walls are sold separately.

2

1

2

Pergolas & 
pavilions

Scan me

PERGOLAS & PAVILIONS 199

1



PARASOL200

Sure, it’s nice to spend time in the sun, but sometimes it can be too much 
of a good thing and you’d quite like some shade. Let a parasol become a 
shady retreat when the high pressure becomes too intense or a cozy spot 
to shield yourself from a light summer rain.

Protect yourself from the sunshine.

Parasols



PARASOLS 201

Linz 
Free-hanging parasol. 250 g polyester 
and aluminium stand with crank and 
stepless control. The base cross is 
included and must be anchored with 
parasol foot weights or similar.

Easy sun 
An impressively large free-hanging 
parasol with a diameter of 3.75 m. The 
stand is made of aluminium and the 
canopy of durable olefin with a wind 
flap. Easy to fold up and down with the 
help of a crank. The foot is filled with 
sand and/or water for stability.

All our parasols are available 
in many different qualities of 
fabric, colour combinations 
on the pole and canopy as 
well as in different sizes. Visit 
brafab.com for more info.

Parasols

Vinovo
This free-hanging parasol features a 250 g solution-dyed 
polyester canopy and an aluminum stand with crank, tilt, and 
stepless control for easy adjustment. The base cross is included 
but must be anchored with parasol foot weights or similar.



PARASOL202

Gatsby
The summer feeling is fully embraced with a design 
and function that ensures secure protection from the 
sun when needed. The Gatsby parasol is sleek and has 
a clever tilting function. The chosen materials are top-
notch for the purpose: pole made of lacquered beech, 
ribs of steel, and details of brushed zinc. Gatsby comes 
with a matching fabric bag, making it easy to carry.  
A screw in the bottom of the pole allows you to easily 
screw the parasol into the sand at the beach.  
Available in two sizes.

Grey Stripe

Yellow-White

Buttercup dot

Scan me



PARASOLS 203

Shanghai
Shanghai is a modern parasol with a generous size 
and 50+ UPF protection against the sun’s ultraviolet 
radiation. 2.7 meters in diameter creates protection 
from the sun where it is needed. The parasol has a solid 
crank and pole that can be tilted, making it easy to 
reach cooling shade. When it is angled, the many and 
beautiful steel ribs become visible - form and function 
in harmony. This parasol adds both style and function to 
your patio. Overall, all the features needed for a classic 
Shanghai parasol.

Anthracite

Red

Beige

DK Dining chair, Peace Dining table, Shanghai Parasol, Flat Parasol base, Vind Lamp

Scan me

Grey with lemon ribs



PARASOL204

Abriola

Follina

Abriola features a silver-colored aluminum pole in two 
parts with a 48 mm diameter. The pole is equipped with 
a crank and an auto-tilt function, allowing you to easily 
angle the parasol. The canopy is made of 250-gram 
solution-dyed fabric, complete with a ventilation hole, 
and is supported by 8 ribs.

Charcoal Black

Dark Blue

Champagne Grey

Taupe

Head to the beach in style with the Follina parasol, combining 
class and functionality. It features a push-up opening mechanism 
with an easy twist-and-turn tilt function. Choose between a lively 
pattern or a classic plain blue fabric. Available in two sizes.



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 205Abriola Parasol, DK Chair with arm, Shady Side table/Parasol base



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS206

Luzzi
For that extra summer feeling, Luzzi has a frame in Light Grey 
with a unique twist. The ribs are beautifully printed with a wood 
pattern, adding a touch of warmth to your outdoor area. 
This free-hanging parasol features 250 g yarn-dyed polyester 
fabric and an aluminum stand with a crank and stepless control. 
The base cross is included but must be anchored with parasol 
foot weights or similar.

Scan me

Aster Sofa / Armchair, Domino Coffee table, Luzzi Parasol



PARASOLS 207

Bolano

Mozzo

Poppi

The large premium Bolano parasol features a generous 3.3-meter 
diameter. Made from high-quality 250 g O’Bravia 2 fabric (100% 
solution-dyed polyester), it offers durability and rich color 
throughout. The parasol is supported by a single-piece silver 
aluminum pole and includes a slider for effortless, stepless 
control (Easy Track).

This large square parasol (4x4 m) features a ventilation opening 
and a canopy made from 300-gram solution-dyed polyester with 
a water-repellent coating. The parasol requires anchoring, and a 
base cross with bolts is included (weights sold separately).  
Additionally, a rain gutter accessory is available, allowing you  
to connect multiple parasols to create a larger shaded area.

The Poppi parasol features a 2-part anthracite-lacquered 
aluminum pole with a 38 mm diameter. It includes a push-tilt 
function for easy angling and can also be raised and lowered. 
Opening the parasol is simple with the easy push-up handle, 
which smoothly extends the canopy with a small pop at the end. 
The canopy is made from 250 g solution-dyed fabric, complete 
with a ventilation hole, and is supported by 5 aluminum ribs.

Grey

Taupe

Champagne



PARASOL208

Cambre 
Parasol with two-piece 
aluminium pole and steel ribs. 
200 gr polyester fabric with 
ventilation flap. Crank.

Paris 
Large, square parasol (4x4 m) with a ventilation opening. 
Canopy in PA-treated 300-gram polyester with a water-
repellent coating. The parasol requires anchoring, and a 
base cross with bolts is included (weights sold separately). 
Parasol cover is included.

Cambre Parasol, Kvitter Parasol base, Delia Lounge chair / Side table



PARASOLS 209

Paliano Parasol

Trieste 
2.5 m parasol with a wooden 
pole (beech) with matte 
lacquered surface. Two-part 
pole with push-tilt. Beautiful 
leather patches and 250g 
polyester weave.

Reggio 
3 m parasol with wooden 
pole (beech) with matte 
lacquered surface. Two-
part pole with push-tilt. 
Beautiful leather patches 
and 250g polyester weave.

Como 
3x3 m parasol with wooden pole in (beech) 
with matte lacquered surface. Beautiful 
leather patches and 250g polyester weave.

Parma 
3.5 m parasol with wooden pole (beech) 
with matte lacquered surface. Beautiful 
leather patches and 250g polyester weave.

Paliano 
Imagine a classic, large wooden parasol that would 
look perfect on a sunny terrace in Italy. Then it is 
Paliano that you see in front of you. But it's not just 
the beautiful design and generous size that make 
this parasol unique; the pole is made from durable 
aluminium decorated in a natural pattern that looks 
almost like wood - but without the maintenance.



PARASOL210

1

2

1. Mito   2. Grosseto   3. Kvitter   4. Gatsby   5. Flat   6. Smillson   7. Brage   8. Crotone   9. Abetone   10. Easy sun

Mito Parasol base, Paliano Parasol

8

54

3

9

6

10

With a sturdy parasol base, 
your parasol stands securely 
and steadily. Our parasol 
bases come in various 
shapes, designs, functions, 
weights and the suitable one 
depends on the parasol you 
choose. Visit brafab.com for 
more information.

Parasol base

Scan me

7



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS 211

The tranquillity of rocking is unbeatable when you want a 
moment to yourself or for chatting with a close friend.  

The calm of a rocking moment.

Hammocks
& Swings



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS212

Basel
Standard garden 
swing with a high 
back and comfortable 
armrests. Galvanized 
and lacquered stand.

Wien
The luxury garden swing 
Wien with a galvanized 
frame that is epoxy-
lacquered in anthracite. 

Sofia 
Garden swing with a back 
that is adjustable in two 
positions. Galvanized and 
lacquered stand.

Scan me

Iduna garden swing cushion set
Set of garden swing cushions that last long, both in 
terms of form and design. Made of 100% dralon, which 
is an acrylic fabric coated with teflon, providing a 
durable and resistant fabric perfect for outdoor use.

Prag
Classic garden swing 
with galvanized and 
powder-coated stand.

Available in several colours+



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS 213

Scan me

Kornhult
Our classic pine garden swing with 
wheels making it easy to move around.

Grey

Black

White

Kornhult Garden swing, Iduna Garden swing cushion

Java



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS214



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS 215

Dvala
The Dvala series includes a cotton fabric hammock 
with bohemian braiding and two different versions 
of hammocks; a large hammock where two people 
can easily lie side by side, and a traditional one 
with a neck pillow and a practical side pocket.

Scan me

Enif

Silas

Enif is a stylish polyester hammock with both a neck 
cushion and a practical side pocket. Aluminium rod. Can 
be hung using the optional hanging device that does not 
harm the tree (Veranda, purchased separately). 

A wonderful garden swing that invites you to 
take a nap, the insects are easily kept away 
with the included insect net. Lacquered 
steel stand.

Scan me

Scan me



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS216

Vallda
A little playfulness can have a big impact. Hanging swing 
of natural rattan is a comfortable place for quiet moments. 
Here you can relax with a smile on your face, thanks to the 
soft natural pendulum movements. Seat cushion included. 
Also available as a dining group, lounge armchair, daybed 
and lampshade.

Scan me



HAMMOCKS & SWINGS 217

Veranda

Illora

Palo

Stable stand for hanging swings (e.g. Vallda) 
and hanging device for hammocks that does 
not harm the tree. Frame and band set sold 
as separate products. 

A wonderfully relaxing hanging swing with thick 
soft cushions and neck support, which makes it 
perfect for nice, lazy days. The swing is foldable 
and approved for 130 kg.

Lovely relaxing, hanging swing 
of aluminium with thick soft 
cushions and neck cushion, 
perfect for lazy days. Steel 
frame. Approved for 130 kg.

Scan me

Scan me

Scan me

White

Black



STORAGE BOXES218

Cushions last longer if stored cool and dark when not in 
use, for example in a cushion box. In addition, a cushion 
box can also be used to store other items that you prefer 
to put away when not in use.

Smart outdoor storage.

Storage
boxes



STORAGE BOXES 219

Papaya
Stylish storage box in teak. 
Complete with cushion 
bag if you want protection 
against rain.

Gäster
Brafab’s flagship among storage boxes! 
Gäster is made of aluminum and is available in 
three sizes; all with a locking function (padlock 
purchased separately), smooth opening and 
closing thanks to the gas spring, and a flat lid, 
making it usable as a surface area. 

Hide
Hide - the storage box that 
hides almost everything. Made 
of aluminum and is available in 
two sizes and two colours; all 
with a locking function (padlock 
purchased separately), smooth 
opening and closing thanks to the 
gas spring, and a flat lid, making it 
usable as a surface area.

Gäster Storage box

Available in several colours+



CUSHIONS220

By choosing the right cushion for your seating, you can get exactly 
the comfort and aesthetic expression you want. At Brafab, cushions 
are available in a variety of colours, patterns, shapes and materials.  

The cushion – the icing on the cake.

Cushions



1

2

3

4

5

6

Fits dining chairs and armchairs. 
Available in many different colours. 
Visit brafab.com for more info.

Frisk
Extra comfortable cushion   
thanks to high density foam
filling. 100% acrylic fabric with 
anti-slip on the back.

Iduna
Cushion with a high level of 
comfort. Narrow striped fabric 
in 100% dralon.

Dubai
Cushion with decorative trans-
verse knitting. 100% polyester.

Delia
Thinner cushion with trans- 
verse knitting. 100% polyester 
or 100% dralon.

Erpe
Thinner cushion with edge 
stichting. 100% polyester or 
100% dralon.

Florina
Cushion of wide-rib fabric. 
Available in different variants.  
100% Dralon. 

2

1

3

4

5

6

Seat cushions

Scan me

CUSHIONS 221



DINING GROUPS222

Teddy Beige Ash

Cinnamon Gold

Cream Gold

Tea

Teddy Verde Raven

FRISK
Frisk - stylish and comfortable seat cushion, thanks to its 
extra springy foam material and non-slip protection on the 
underside. Frisk is available in different sizes to fit several 
of our different chairs and benches. Available in several 
different colors.

43x41 cm  53x48 cm  102x37 cm  

FRISK cushion 
and DK bench

37x37 cm  

Scan me



DINING GROUPS 223



1

2

3

4

Fits dining chairs with and 
wihtout armrest. Available in 
many different colours.  
Visit brafab.com for more info.

Low connected 
cushions

Turin
Thinner cushion that fits Turin 
chair. 100% dralon.

Delia
Thinner cushion with transverse 
knitting. 100% polyester or 100% 
dralon.

Dubai
Cushion with decorative trans-
verse knitting. 100% polyester.

Erpe
Thinner cushion with decorative 
transverse knitting. 100% poly-
ester or 100% dralon.

Naxos
Cushion with edge stitching 
cotton/polyester or 100% 
polyester.

2

1

3

4

5

Scan me

5

CUSHIONS224



1

2

3

4

Suitable for position chairs.
Available in many different  
colours and qualities of fabric. 
Visit brafab.com for more info.

Cushions for  
position chairs

Dubai
Cushion with decorative trans-
verse knitting. 100% polyester.

Iduna
Cushion with a high level of 
comfort. Narrow striped fabric 
in 100% dralon.

Florina
Cushion of wide-rib fabric.  
100% dralon.

Naxos
Cushion with edge stitching  
cotton/polyester or 100% 
polyester.

2

1

3

4

Scan me

CUSHIONS 225



1

2

1

Scan me

3

4

3

4

Suitable for deckchairs and sun loung-
ers. Available in many different colours. 
Visit brafab.com for more info.

Naxos
Cushion with edge stitching cotton/ 
polyester or 100% polyester.

Dubai
Cushion with decorative transverse 
knitting. 100% polyester.

Florina
Cushion in wide ribbed fabric.  
100% dralon.

Iduna
Cushion with a high level of 
comfort. Narrow striped fabric in 
100% dralon.

2

1

3

4

Deckchair & 
Sun lounger cushions

CUSHIONS226



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 227

By adding that little extra that enlivens and increases your 
comfort, you can increase the well-being factor and enjoy a 
more inviting outdoor environment. 

Decoration for living outdoors.

Outdoor
decorations



When the sun starts to go down, 
having a blanket close at hand and 
maybe extra cushions to make the 
patio even cosier is great.

Teddy
Premium cushion of the highest quality, 
flled with soft feel syntetic down and an 
outside of bouclé-inspired olefin fabric.

Pego
Pego is a seat cushion of 100% wool yarn. 
Available as round and rectangular in two 
different grey colours.

Pilas
The beautiful cushion has a crocheted 
grey front from 100% wool, and a back in 
cotton. Available in two different shades 
of grey. 

Iduna
Set of two side cushions for extra 
comfort. Available in multiple colors. 
Narrow-striped fabric in 100% dralon, 
an acrylic fabric coated with teflon, 
providing a durable and resilient material 
perfect for outdoor use.

Nimy
Top quality decorative cushion for out-
door areas with removable and washable 
olefin fabric. Available in several colours 
and two different sizes.

Handzame
Soft quality plaid in brushed, lovely 
wool mix for cooler summer evenings. 
Generous size in grey to match our  
cushion range. 

Honung
60% wool plaid that is soft, warm and 
elegant. Big enough to make you properly 
warm. Available in three different colours. 

2

1

3

6

7

4

5

Cushions & Throws

Scan me

OUTDOOR DECORATIONS228

6

7

1

32

4

5



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 229Pego Seat cushion, Sonnac BenchTeddy Cushion, DK Bench



Let a carpet enhance and make the 
outside environment even more cosy. All 
of Brafab’s carpets are made entirely of 
synthetic material (100% polypropylene) 
and can handle water while also being 
UV resistant. They are easy to vacuum, 
swipe with a brush or shake. 

Averio
Averio is a durable and hard-wearing 
carpet with a weave that looks like 
the natural material sisal. It is extra 
strong and the technique make you 
think of rope making.

Amarante
Carpet with patchwork pattern in 
shades of blue. The rug has a short 
pile with a soft chenille feel and 
vintage style. Despite its textile ap-
pearance, Amarante is durable. The 
pattern is a nod to traditional oriental 
design in modern muted colours. 

Banzi
Durable, stylish and large. Banzi is 
the carpet for all patios. The material 
makes it durable while still giving it a 
textile feel. 

Briza
A smooth woven carpet with a dense, 
comfortable structure. The narrow 
edge not only leaves a nice and 
tasteful impression, it also ensures 
that your rug lasts a long time. 

2

1

1

3

4

Carpets

Our carpets are available in 
several sizes and colours. Visit 
brafab.com for more information.  

Outdoor carpets

Scan me

OUTDOOR DECORATIONS230



2 3

4

OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 231



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS232Belfort Firewood basket
Delia Divan sofa, Belfort Lantern, Honung Plaid



Belfort

Elara

Lantern, serving trolley and firewood basket made 
of aluminium which is part of our Belfort series. 
Available in several colours and suitable for different 
environments. Provides a cosy setting for your patio 
or conservatory.

Practical universal turning tray of 
aluminium and tempered glass. 

Scan me

Scan me

Available in several colours+

OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 233

Kotte
Stylish and comfortable pouf that also 
can be used as a comfortable footstool  
or practical side table. The handle makes 
it easy to move around. Water-resistant 
with all-weather foam.

Sand

Nearly Black



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS234

Timjan
Add a modern and stylish element to your outdoor 
environment with our series Timjan. All parts of Timjan are 
made from magnelis which is an alloy with 3% magnesium 
added, which makes it very resistant to corrosion (rust). 

Scan me



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 235

Scan me

Kummin
Fulfil the dream of a stylish and modern outdoor environment with 
products from our Kummin series, which are made of corten steel.



Lights that illuminate and deepen 
the sense of twilight approaching—
there’s something special about it...

Julita
It is the details that add that little extra. 
The straight and beautiful teak cribs 
match the rest of the Julita series. The 
lamp is available in two different sizes 
and heights that both give a beautiful 
play of light. Add the outdoor Cord (sold 
separately).

Vind
Modern lamps in aluminium that matches 
the series Blixt well. The perforated alu-
minium shades diffuse the light nicely and 
provide a fantastic, almost magical glow. 
Add the outdoor Cord (sold separately).

Pamir
Beautiful lampshades and lamp tables in 
twisted synthetic rattan. The transparent 
screen is braided by hand and regardless 
of whether you place the lamp in the 
conservatory or on the terrace, its warm 
mood light gives a really cosy feeling. 
Complete with the outdoor Cord 
(sold separately).

Cord
A weatherproof cord set, with a 5 meter 
cord, for outdoor use, IP 44 with E27 lamp 
holder for light sources with maximum 
power of 15W. Complete with optional 
lampshade and light source. CE label.

1

2

3

4

Outdoor lighting

1

Scan me

OUTDOOR DECORATIONS236



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS 237

2

3

Extend the evenings 
with atmospheric 
outdoor lighting.



OUTDOOR DECORATIONS238

Protecting your outdoor furniture and taking good care of it 
will bring benefits in the long run. To make it easy for you, we 
have developed a wide range of furniture protection and care 
products that suit all our different types of furniture.

Take care of your outdoor furniture.

Furniture 
care



FURNITURE CARE 239

Maintenance

Furniture cover

Different types of cleaning and care products specially 
developed for Brafab’s range.

All outdoor furniture benefits from proper protection, 
easily achieved with a custom furniture cover. Brafab 
offers a wide range of furniture covers (breathable or 
waterproof) in sizes to fit all our various outdoor furniture.

Scan me

Scan me



REGISTER240

Register
56:an	 163
Abetone	 210
Abriola	 204
Allie	 18
Amarante	 230
Ambon	 33
Amesdale	 32
Andy	 129, 189
Arket	 172, 173
Arras	 94, 169
Artesia	 170
Aster	 42
Astrakan	 55
Avanti	 138
Averio	 230
Avila	 176
Avior	 199
B45	 101
Bam Bo	 109
Bakhita	 173
Banzi	 230
Basel	 212
Beatrice	 153
Belfort	 31, 86, 186, 233
Bellac	 184
Bendt	 11
Beverly	 153
Bigby	 122
Blixt	 12, 79
Boi	 120
Bolano	 207
Bolid	 197
Bonete	 167
Brad	 14
Brady	 104
Brage	 210
Briza	 230
Brutus	 157
Cambre	 208
Canberra	 94
Care products	 239
Chelles	 86
Circus	 155
Coleville	 33
Colorado	 194

Comfy	 100
Como	 209
Cord	 236
Covelo	 44, 68, 152
Covers	 239
Crotone	 210
Delia	 16, 64, 86, 115, 221, 224
Delux	 17
Dimma	 137
Dingla	 195
DK	 60, 90, 98
Domino	 85
Du & Ja	 92
Dubai	 221, 224, 225, 226
Dvala	 215
Eads	 153
Easy sun	 201, 210
Ebba	 180
Eios	 164
Elara	 233
Elati	 189
Enif	 215
Erpe	 221, 224
Filippa	 164
Flat	 210
Florina	 221, 225, 226
Follina	 204
Fornax	 182
Frisk	 221, 222
Galloway	 58
Gatsby	 202, 210
Glendon	 52
Gonesse	 24, 86
Grosseto	 210
Gäster	 219
Hallavara	 76
Handzame	 228
Hassel	 47, 153
Heis	 81
Hide	 219
Hillmond	 112
Honung	 228
Hydra	 87
Iduna	 212, 221, 225, 226, 228
Illora	 217
Innes	 111
Jackson	 191
Julita	 70, 85, 91, 160, 190, 236



REGISTER 241

Kamomill	 155, 175
Karlo	 164, 191
Kasia	 171, 173
Kastos	 87
Kenora	 136
Kenton	 46, 153
Keros	 156, 175
Kira	 66
Kornhult	 213
Kotte	 233
Kreta	 87
Krocket	 194
Kummin	 235
Kvitter	 210
Köpenhamn	 94
Laurion	 150
Lenora	 154
Leone	 30, 140, 186
Lerberget	 35
Lilja	 71, 88, 159
Lilibet	 171
Linz	 201
Loire	 168
Lomma	 117
Lomma Elipse	 118
Lomma XL	 119
Luzzi	 206
Lyon	 128
Lyra	 39, 144
Margariti	 191
Melbourne	 164
Melodi	 196
Midway	 68, 91, 151
Mill	 74
Mito	 210
Moni	 87
Mozzo	 207
Naos	 36, 147
Naxos	 224, 225, 226
Nelson	 94
Nera	 179
Newfort	 130
Nidaba	 172
Nimes	 126
Nimy	 228
Ninja	 51, 153, 188
Niobe	 82
Nolli	 88, 148

Nova	 164
Nox	 106
Nox Bistro	 108
Nuta	 171
Olle	 180
Opal	 87, 191
Paliano	 209
Palo	 217
Pamir	 86, 236
Papaya	 219
Paris	 208
Parma	 209
Paulina	 153
Peace	 96
Peace Bistro	 96
Pego	 228
Pembroke	 48
Piatto	 103
Pilas	 228
Podio	 186
Ponte	 176
Poppi	 207
Populär	 56
Poul Chair	 63
Poul Table	 82
Prag	 212
Rana	 30, 141, 175
Reggio	 209
Rosita	 43
Rossvik	 54
Samvaro	 28, 135, 175
Sandhamn	 197
Sandkorn	 50
Sandvik	 94
Sangro	 86
Selva	 72, 180
Shad	 165
Shady	 77
Shanghai	 203
Shell	 40
Silas	 215
Sinarp	 143
Slide	 65, 86
Sling	 20
Smillson	 210
Sofia	 212
Sombra	 199
Sonnac	 93



REGISTER242

Sottenville	 33
Syros	 87
Talance	 80
Taverny	 80
Teddy	 228
Timjan	 93, 234
Trieste	  209
Turin	 87, 91, 162, 224
Ulrika	 194
Vallda	 69, 166, 192, 216
Vannes	 78
Veranda	 217
Veronica	 164
Vevi	 61, 84, 90, 132, 180, 187
Villac	 26, 84
Vind	 236
Vinovo	 201
Vira	 105
Volga	 194
Waltz	 72
Weldon	 23
Wien	 212
Wilkie	 124
Winsor	 121
Zalongo	 57, 165
Zelia	 134
Zten	 83



Brafab is part of Stommen Group AB, which consists of the subsidiaries:
Affari of Sweden, Brafab, Elevenate, Furninova, Conform, MTI, and 
Ambiente. Stommen Group is a family-owned group with a long-term 
strategy and primary focus on the furniture and home furnishing industry.



Thinking outside.

brafab.com


